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Provider update

Prior authorization updates for medications billed under the
medical benefit
The below medication codes that are billed on medical claims from current or new Clinical
Criteria documents will now require prior authorization. This is effective for dates of service on
and after March, 1 2022.

Please note, inclusion of a national drug code on your medical is necessary for claim processing
of drugs billed with a not otherwise classified (NOC) code.

Visit the Clinical Criteria website to search for the specific Clinical Criteria listed below.

Clinical Criteria HCPCS or CPT®
document number code(s) Drug
ING-CC-0116 J9036 Belrapzo
ING-CC-0161 J9227 Sarclisa
ING-CC-0104 J0642 Khapzory

What if | need assistance?
If you have questions about this communication or need assistance with any other item, contact
your assigned Provider Experience associate or call Provider Services at 800-454-3730.

m Email is the quickest and most direct way to receive
—

-

important information from Amerigroup Community Care.

To start receiving email from us (including some sent in lieu of fax or mail),
submit your information using the QR code to the right or via our online form
(https://bit.ly/2XxY AEQ).
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https://provider.amerigroup.com/TN

Amerigroup Community Care complies with the applicable federal and state civil rights laws, rules, and regulations and does not
discriminate against members or participants in the provision of services on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, sex,
age, or disability. If a member or a participant needs language, communication, or disability assistance or to report a discrimination
complaint, call 800-454-3730. Information about the civil rights laws can be found at tn.gov/tenncare/members-applicants/civil-
rights-compliance.html.

TNPEC-4237-21 December 2021


https://www11.anthem.com/pharmacyinformation/clinicalcriteria/home.html
https://bit.ly/2XxYAEg

